PREMIUM BUS WIPER PARTS 2015-16
TRU
VisionTRU
Vision
Please call us
to check availability of
parts required, if not
shown herein.

Browns Plains, Qld 4118 Australia
Ph: +61 (0) 7 3806 7822
Fax: +61 (0) 7 3806 9822
1
Heavy Duty Wiper Blades & Refills
PART NUMBER & LENGTH
TC700 - 28” ( 70cm )
PART NUMBER & LENGTH
TO SUIT 22mm CLIP WIDTH                    TO SUIT 28mm CLIP WIDTH
TO SUIT 14mm CLIP WIDTH                    TO SUIT 16mm CLIP WIDTH
PART NUMBER & LENGTH
TO SUIT 22mm CLIP WIDTH                    TO SUIT 26mm CLIP WIDTH
TC800 - 32” ( 80cm )
TC900 - 36” ( 90cm )
TC1000 - 40” ( 100cm )
TVCH800 - 32” (80cm)
TVCH900 - 36” (90cm)
TVCH1000 - 40” (100cm)
PART NUMBER & LENGTH
TVCH900H - 36” (90cm)
TVCH1000H - 40” (100cm)
T
V
-1
0